Mental Health Services Act
Stakeholder Engagement Forums

You are invited to participate in the Community Program Planning Process!
This process helps determine how Alameda County allocates funds for mental health programs.
We want to hear your voice! Your input and personal experience are welcome!
The community’s feedback will be included in the MHSA Annual Plan Update FY25/26.

Click links below to join the meeting on the day/time of each!
Core Mental Health Services — 10am Thursday October 17

Community Based Organizations — 10am Tuesday October 22

Adult & Senior Services — 10am Thursday October 24

Social Services & Welfare — 10am Tuesday October 29

Public Safety & Justice — 10am Tuesday November 5

Education — 10am Thursday November 7

Health Care & Insurance — 10am Thursday November 14

Youth — 4pm Tuesday December 10

Veterans — 10am Wednesday December 11

Regional & Governmental Entities — 10am Thursday December 12

Families — 10am Friday December 13

Early Childhood — 10am Tuesday December 17

Disability Population — 2pm Tuesday December 17

Peers with lived experience - TBD

Behavioral Health
1‘ .D Department

Alameda County Health



https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudOCuqj4qG9ZEDFxakvFI3ohMa-tJjuT7
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAodOyqqDspG92Hxr_n0gy1DNbHlBkH_J74
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIpcuytpzwtG9VbVnen-mfvbArTuVK-gDOu
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIld--vrDktE9IPmGj9CMyfMhz7knV9k2Rk
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAuf--tqzouHdeFSVg8R3wGqCUFNnIcNunW
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcvce2prDIuH9TAih6WIVxR51iQCxDOzV4R
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0td-qqrjMjHNE6mXA2hND5971mN7MwEe-v
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwtcO-vqT4pGt18mdctEqXBZyw7KUHt4Deu
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMpcumoqzgvGdSSOXzN6z_ehM8bO8Tfmz4o
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcvfuihpzspE9F6_O67UmHeMXHana5d82uk
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIkdeCurTwjHNGzCnMfBbUODnGnoL3wd6f8
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZErcumspzosGdDzmABGqAzck-c_vlNYC_jl
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtdeusrj8tH9LU3zssJFkaOkpQul4AxtAl



